



Regd Off : 3C, Sagas Manor, 1A, 3rd Street, B.N Road T. Nagar, Chennai - 600017, Tamil Nadu. Ph. 044 42897335

ANNEXURE I TO CLAUSE 41

SANGUINE MEDIA LIMITED

3C, Sagas Manor, 1A, 3rd Street, B.N.Road, T.Nagar, Chennai - 600017.

Statement of unaudited results for the quarter and month ended 31/03/2013 for the year ended 31/03/2013

Rs. In Lakhs

PARTICULARS	3 Months Ended	Preceeding 3	Corresponding	Year to date	Year to date	Previous Year
	3/31/2013	months ended	3 months	figures for the	figures for the	ended
	3/31/2013	12/31/2012	ended in the	current period	previous period	ended
	Unaudited	Unaudited	3/31/2012	ended	ended	ended
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1. Income from operation						
(a) Net Sales /Income from operation (Net of Excise duty)	1,956.01	2,045.90	5,149.99	8,091.23	7,352.03	7,352.03
(b) Other operating Income	28.15	5.85	67.95	61.03	90.98	90.98
Total Income from operations(net)	1,984.16	2,051.75	5,217.94	8,152.26	7,443.01	7,443.01
2. Expenses						
(a) Cost of Materials consumed	1,931.14	1,979.84	4,959.57	7,866.78	7,157.07	7,157.07
(b) Purchase of stock in trade						
(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock in trade						
(d) Employee benefits expense	0.95	1.06	3.34	5.72	3.75	3.75
(e) Depreciation and amortization Expenses	64.82	64.80	259.22	259.22	259.22	259.22
(f) Other expenses (Any item exceeding 10% of the total expenses relating to continuing operations to be shown separately)	0.81	0.79	(31.70)	7.12	10.47	10.47
Total Expenses	1,997.71	2,046.50	5,190.43	8,138.83	7,430.51	7,430.51
3. Profit / (Loss) from operations before other income, finance costs and exceptional items (1-2)	(13.55)	5.24	27.51	13.43	12.50	12.50
4. Other income	0.00	0.00	(6.33)	0	0.00	0.00
5. Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items (3+4)	(13.55)	5.24	21.18	13.43	12.50	12.50
6. Finance Costs	0.21	0.19	0.73	0.64	0.73	0.73
7. Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items (5+6)	(13.76)	5.05	20.45	12.79	11.77	11.77
8. Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-
9. Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7+8)	(13.76)	5.05	20.45	12.79	11.77	11.77
10. Tax expense	-	-	-	-	-	-
11. Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9+10)	(13.76)	5.05	20.45	12.79	11.77	11.77
12. Extraordinary items (net of tax of expense ___ lakhs)	-	-	-	-	-	-
13. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (11+12)	(13.76)	5.05	20.45	12.79	11.77	11.77
14. Share of Profit / (loss) of associate	-	-	-	-	-	-
15. Minority Interest	-	-	-	-	-	-
16. Net Profit / (Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of profit/(loss) of associate (13+14+15)	(13.76)	5.05	20.45	12.79	11.77	11.77
17. Paid-up equity share capital	1,141,000,000	1,141,000,000	1,141,000,000	1,141,000,000	1,141,000,000	1,141,000,000
(Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)	Face of Rs.10 each	Face of Rs.10 each	Face of Rs.10 each	Face of Rs.10 each	Face of Rs.10 each	Face of Rs.10 each
18. Reserve excluding Revaluation reserves as per balance sheet of previous year						
19.i Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised):						
(a) Basic	(0.001)	0.004	0.002	0.001	0.02	0.02
(b) Diluted	(0.001)	0.004	0.002	0.001	0.02	0.02
19.ii Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised):						
(a) Basic	(0.001)	0.004	0.002	0.001	0.02	0.02
(b) Diluted	(0.001)	0.004	0.002	0.001	0.02	0.02





Part II

Information for the Quarter Ended 31/03/2013

PARTICULARS	3 Months Ended	Preceeding 3	Corresponding	Year to date	Year to date	Previous Year
	3/31/2013	months ended 12/31/2012	3 months ended in the previous year 3/31/2012	figures for the current period ended 3/31/2013	figures for the previous period ended 3/31/2012	ended 31/3/2012
A. Particulars of share holding						
1. Public share holding						
- Number of shares	114099000	114099000	114099000	114099000	114099000	114099000
- Percentage of shareholding	100	100	100	100	100	100
2. Promoters and Promoter group shareholding						
a) Pledged / Encumbered						
- Number of shares	0	0	0	0	0	0
- Percentage of shares (as a % of total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	0	0	0	0	0	0
- Percentage of shares (as a % of total share capital of the company)	0	0	0	0	0	0
b) Non-Encumbered						
- Number of shares	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000
- Percentage of shares (as a % of total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	100	100	100	100	100	100
- Percentage of shares (as a % of total share capital of the company)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Particulars	3 months ended 31/03/2013
B INVESTOR PROTECTION	0
Pending at the beginning of the quarter	0
Received during the quarter	0
Disposed off during the quarter	0
Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	0

